DATA PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Confidentiality statement from subcontractor as an addendum to the data processing agreement.

This statement is intended to ensure that subcontractors with access to personal data at Nordicway ApS comply with Nordicway ApS's data processing agreement and handle this personal data confidentially.

NSEC Solutions
VAT: 26530792
Kirkegårdsvej 10B, 2. 2.
8000 Aarhus C

Agreement between

and

Denmark

Nordicway ApS VAT: 40745769 Godthåbsvej 27 8660 Skanderborg

Denmark

As a subcontractor to Nordicway ApS, I hereby declare that I will treat access to personal data confidentially and in accordance with the provisions mentioned in Nordicway ApS's data processing agreement.

nordicway ApS

Michael Fabricius Bækgaard Storm

lidad Aoru

Signature

CEO

nordicway ApS

NSEC Solutions

Michael Svendsen

Signature M

CEO

NSEC Solutions